

FIR NO. 1065/2016
PS : MANGOLPURI
STATE VS RAKESH @ ROCKY & ORS.

5th September 2017

Present : Ld Addl PP for state

Accused Sagar on bail.

Accused Rakesh and Harpal @ toni produced from J/c.

Ld PO has been transferred to THC.

Put up for proper order on **23/09/2017.**

READER